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Packtrapper

GB Extracts Tinctures 500mg
Ingestible, Syrup/Honey

Harvest Process Lot:; Metre 
 
Batch:; METRC Sample: 

Cannabinoids 

1.03 mg/serving NT 

Sample: 2002PUER2676.17223 
Strain: Natural 100mg/ml 

Batch#: ; Batch Size: g 

Sample Received: 09/18/2023; Report Created: 09/20/2024; Expires: 09/18/2025 

Sampling:; Environment: 

Safety 

Not Tested 

Pesticides 

Not Tested 

Microbials 
========== .... --------------------------------

Not Tested 

Solvents 

Not Tested 

Metals 

Not Tested 

Mycotoxins 

Not Tested 

Foreign Matter 

NT 
Not Tested 

Total THC Total Terpenes 

499.63 mg/

serving Total CBD Water Activity 

Analyte 

THCa 
�9-THC 
�8-THC 
THCV 
CBDa 
CBD 
CBDV 
CBN 
CBGa 
CBG 
CBC 
Total 

1 Serving = , 1.00g; 1 servings per container; 1.0 mg THC per container 
Total THC = THCa * 0.877 + l:l9-THC + l:l8-THC 
Total CBD = CBDa * 0.877 + CBD 
Instrument: Shimadzu HPLC-PDA ; Method: Internal (CHEM-001) 
Water Activity/Moisture:! nstrument: AquaLab 3 

24545 Forterra Dr. 
Warren, Ml 

PuErLAB (586) 500-7837 
http:/ /www.puerlab.com 
Lie# AU-SC-000121 

LOO 

mg/serving 
0.20 
0.30 
0.30 
0.20 
0.20 
0.30 
0.30 
0.20 
0.20 
0.30 
0.20 
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Laboratory Manager 

LOQ 

mg/serving 
0.70 
1.00 
0.90 
0.90 
0.70 
0.80 
0.90 
0.70 
0.70 
0.80 
0.70 

Mass Mass 

mg/serving mg/container 
ND 

1.03 
ND 
ND 
ND 

82.63 
<LOQ 
<LOQ 

ND 
<LOQ 

ND 
499.63  
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ND 
1.03 
ND 
ND 
ND 

82.63 
<LOQ 
<LOQ 

ND 
<LOQ 

ND 
49.963  

ND=Not Detected, NR=Not Reported, NT =Not Tested LOD=Limit of Detection, LOQ=Limit of Quantitation. T his product has been tested by Pu Er Lab, using valid testing methologies and a 
quality system as required by state law. Values reported relate only to the product tested and batched under the batch number identified above. Pu Er makes no claims as to the efficacy, safety, 
or other risks associated with any detected or non-detected level of any compounds reported herein. T his Certificate must not be altered, and shall not be reproduced except in full, without the 
written approval of Pu Er Lab. 




