PuErLAB

Certificate of Analysis

Powered by Confident Cannabis 1 of 1

Strain: Natural 100mg/ml

Packtrapper

Sample: 2002PUER2676.17223

Sendin You

Sample Received: 09/18/2023; Report Created: 09/20/2024; Expires: 09/18/2025

GB Extracts Tinctures 500mg Ingestible, Syrup/Honey

Sampling: ; Environment:

Harvest Process Lot: ; Metrc Batch: ; METRC Sample:

And an even a complete



Cannabinoids

1.03 mg/serving Total THC	NT Total Terpenes	499.63 mg/ serving Total CBD	NT Not Tested Water Activity	
Analyte	LOD	LOQ	Mass	Mass
	mg/serving	mg/serving	mg/serving	mg/container
THCa	0.20	0.70	ND	ND
Δ9-THC	0.30	1.00	1.03	1.03
Δ8-THC	0.30	0.90	ND	ND
THCV	0.20	0.90	ND	ND
CBDa	0.20	0.70	ND	ND
CBD	0.30	0.80	82.63	82.63
CBDV	0.30	0.90	<loq< td=""><td><loq< td=""></loq<></td></loq<>	<loq< td=""></loq<>
CBN	0.20	0.70	<loq< td=""><td><loq< td=""></loq<></td></loq<>	<loq< td=""></loq<>
CBGa	0.20	0.70	ND	ND
CBG	0.30	0.80	<loq< td=""><td><loq< td=""></loq<></td></loq<>	<loq< td=""></loq<>
CBC	0.20	0.70	ND	ND
Total			499.63	49.963

1 Serving = , 1.00g; 1 servings per container; 1.0 mg THC per container Total THC = THCa * 0.877 + Δ 9-THC + Δ 8-THC Total CBD = CBDa * 0.877 + CBD Instrument: Shimadzu HPLC-PDA ; Method: Internal (CHEM-001) Water Activity/Moisture:Instrument: AquaLab 3

PUETLAB 24545 Forterra Dr. Warren, MI (586) 500-7837 http://www.puerlab.com Lic# AU-SC-000121 Rohert Goldman

Confident Cannabis All Rights Reserved support@confidentcannabis.com (866) 506-5866 www.confidentcannabis.com

Robert Goldman Laboratory Manager

ND=Not Detected, NR=Not Reported, NT=Not Tested LOD=Limit of Detection, LOQ=Limit of Quantitation. This product has been tested by PuEr Lab, using valid testing methologies and a quality system as required by state law. Values reported relate only to the product tested and batched under the batch number identified above. PuEr makes no claims as to the efficacy, safety, or other risks associated with any detected or non-detected level of any compounds reported herein. This Certificate must not be altered, and shall not be reproduced except in full, without the written approval of PuEr Lab.